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No

155
183
112
144
132
150
205
204
177
159
130
105
199
196
189
113
193
171
121
181
135
110
166
134
164
176
192
123
184
175
172
101
111
169
178
154
149
148
167
17
106
188
173
187
157
156
206
125
119
133
197

NIKOLAOS RODOPOULOS
IQANNHZ AQAOZ

IOANNIS GAKOS
ANASTASIOS MITROPAPAS
ALEXANDROS KONTIZAS
LEMONIA PANAGIOTOU
®QTEINH MEINTANH
MQProz AIAAEKTOZ
AHMHTPIOZ KANAKHZ
ANDREAS SITARAS
KONSTANTINOS KIOURANAKIS
NIKOLAS BARRERA
NIKOLAOS SYNODINOS
ANAPEAY XAZKHZ
IZIAQPOX% =ANOGAKHX
MICHALIS GAVALAS
AIONYZHX XTAYPOINOYAOZ
MIXAHA AKPITOMNOYAOZ
MATHIEU GUILLEMIN
FQProz KOAAIAX
STAVROS KOUTSOTHANAS
VALTER LOSA

ASIMAKIS TSOCHATZIS
STAVROULA KOUSATHANA
GIORGOS STATHOPOULOS
FPHIOPIOZ AIONYZOIMOYAOZ
NIKOZ ZTAMATIAAHZ
GEORGIOS KALOGEITONAS
XPIZTINA MAANABAZOY
FANNHZ AIAMANTOTMOYAOZ
MIXAHA BAKONAIOX
CHRISTODOULOS ANEVLAVIS
KONSTADINOS GAGAS
EKTORAS VAZAKAS
IQANNHZ KAPA1ZKOX
DIMITRIS PERAXORITHS
STYLIANOS PAGONIS
ATHANASIOS PADOUVAS
NIKOLAOS VAIZER
THOMAS GKIOLMAS

MARY CHRISTOPOULOU
FMANNHZ NOMIKOZ
AEQNIAAZ BAZANAKHZ
AAE=ANAPOZ MIMATZAKAZ
NAFSIKA SOFIA SALA
CHRISTOS ROZOS
MASSIMO VALERIO
VASSILIKI KARAGEORGIOU
CHRISTOS GOUNTANAS
GEORGE KOUROUNAKOS
PAVLOS ANTONIOU

Time

1:35:18
1:41:12
1:43:10
1:45:48
1:52:26
1:52:46
1:54:57
1:58:09
1:59:13
2:03:00
2:06:34
2:08:09
2:08:45
2:08:58
2:09:51
2:09:57
2:12:24
2:13:25
2:14:08
2:19:05
2:24:21
2:25:03
2:25:20
2:26:34
2:26:38
2:27:46
2:29:05
2:29:18
2:30:31
2:30:32
2:30:45
2:31:23
2:31:27
2:32:29
2:33:16
2:33:39
2:36:36
2:36:36
2:38:04
2:40:54
2:43:44
2:44:23
2:44:48
2:49:06
2:49:19
2:51:40
2:52:44
2:54:37
2:54:52
2:55:02
2:59:30

Categor
y
All Ages

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Cat Pos
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
3

22
23
24
25
4

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
5

37
38
39
6

40
41
7

42
43
44

Gender Gen

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Pos
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Club Finish
On running team 1:35:18
1:41:12
1:43:10
1:45:48

AMNZ APOMEIZ ZYPOY/Turtle 1:52:26
Chalandri Fitnessbox/ Nevers: 1:52:46
1:54:57
1:58:09
1:59:13
2:03:00
2:06:34
2:08:09
2:08:45
2:08:58
2:09:51
Amorgos Running Team (ART 2:09:57

AATTIKG Taidoupia
EOS KARPENISIOU

BIG G COMPANY

MYATHLETE 2:12:24
2:13:25
2:14:08
218 2:19:05
AGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO AlIA3 2:24:21
AMATORI LECCO 2:25:03
2:25:20
ROCHARI TEAM 2:26:34

APS MILTIADIS MARATHON/ 2:26:38
amorgos running team 2:27:46
EYKAHZ ZYANOT1Z APOMEC( 2:29:05

2:29:18
trainbox 2:30:31
- 2:30:32
2:30:45
2:31:23
2:31:27
2:32:29
2:33:16
2:33:39
2:36:36
2:36:36
2:38:04
97J 2:40:54
2:43:44
2:44:23
2:44:48
2:49:06
2:49:19
2:51:40
2:52:44
2:54:37
2:54:52
2:55:02
2:59:30

Egupeol Qkutrodeg
Ouzo Team

ANz APOMEIZ ZYPOY

ABS plus

HEALTHY LIFE



Pos Race Name

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

No

146
514
201
185
137
203
118
136
194
161
120
645
109
122
102
209
207
182
103
202
162
115
208
107
152
198
200

IOANNIS MOLDOVANIS
DIMITRIS FRAGKIADAKIS
MAPIANNA BAAXOI'TANNH
EYA MMNAKAAH
GUILLAUME LEPECQ
XAPHZ MANOYZHX

JUNE GLENDE

GEORGIOS LAMPRINOS
MQProz TzZIPTZHZ
STYLIANOS SKLIVANAKIS
KONSTANTINA GRIGORIOU
ASIMINATSOLI

STELIOS FETOKAKIS
MARTIN HEIUNSBROEK
FRAGKISKOS ANEVLAVIS
MAPIA BEAENTH

[ZMHNH POYMEAIQTH
FANNHZ AOTOOETHZ
IOANNIS ARGIROPOULOS
HAIAZ TZINZEX

NIKOS SPANOS

MARIA GIANNOPOULOU
OANOZ AIONTHPHX
CHRYSANTHOS CHRYSANTHOU
ARIADNE PAPPAS

ELENI KARAGGELI
KONSTANTINOS TOLOUDIS

Time

2:59:48
3:00:41
3:00:49
3:03:15
3:03:44
3:03:53
3:05:26
3:06:08
3:07:03
3:08:38
3:09:40
3:11:34
3:12:25
3:21:38
3:24:40
3:25:09
3:29:54
3:29:55
3:29:57
3:33:00
3:36:03
3:37:08
3:52:46
3:57:44
4:01:55
4:14:53
4:42:16

Categor
y
All Ages

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Cat Pos

45
46
8

9

47
48
10
49
50
51
11
12
52
53
54
13
14
55
56
57
58
15
59
60
16
17
61

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Gen

Club

Finish

ZAYO (XYANOIOZ APOMEQI 2:59:48

ZAYN
XiAiopodi KopivBiag
ABS plus

HEALTHY LIFE
Team 97j

>EBAX NA=QOY

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
VO2STORE

HEALTHY LIFE
HEALTHY LIFE

3:00:41
3:00:49
3:03:15
3:03:44
3:03:53
3:05:26
3:06:08
3:07:03
3:08:38
3:09:40
3:11:34
3:12:25
3:21:38
3:24:40
3:25:09
3:29:54
3:29:55
3:29:57
3:33:00
3:36:03
3:37:08
3:52:46
3:57:44
4:01:55
4:14:53
4:42:16



